

æ

C.A.No. 184 OF 2004
ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 184 OF 2004

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH SINGH BHADORIA

Respondent(s)

(with prayer for interim relief)
(With office report)

Date: 26/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To await the judgment of the Constitution Bench in

C.A.No.897/2002 and connected matters.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER