

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-C

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT

PROCEEDINGS OF

Civil Appeal No. 184/2004

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARISH SINGH BHADORIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-07-2024

PRESENT :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL
MR. C.A. SUNDARAM, SR. ADV.
MS. SHARMILA UPADHYAY, AOR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harmeet Singh Ruprah, D.A.G.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh, AOR

The issue involved in the present case is pending for consideration before the Constitution Bench in Civil Appeal No. 897 of 2002 which has not yet been decided.

List after the decision in Civil Appeal No. 897 of 2002.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)